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' - Campeonato Nacional del programa de masificacion USAG Cartagena 2024 Agosto 1-4

All-Around — Women, Niveles 5, 6, 7 y 8 — Results

Women — Niveles 5, 6,7y 8 — All-Around (Floor)

1. MURILLO Maria
MOSQUERA

1. VERGARA Natalia
VILLAREAL

3. CASTELLANOS Gabriela
DONADO

4. HURTADO Lina
CHICAGUY

5. RODRIGUEZ ROJAS  Claudia

6. PERALTA MERCADO Juliana

7. CASTILLO ROMERO  Nina

8. GONZALEZ Maria
ESCOBAR

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Aug 1,2024 12:01:47 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

Nivel 7

localhost:9002/stages/12/results#routine=3

Coach

CLUB FORCE
GYMNASTIC

Gym Elite

Gym Elite

Gym Elite

Evolution Gymnastics

Club

LIGA- LIGA DEL
MAGDALENA

LIGA- LIGA DEL
MAGDALENA

CLUB FORCE
GYMNASTIC

El

8.8

8.8

8.7

8.5

8.1

7.7

74

E2 E3 E4 E5 E

8.9

8.9

8.8

8.2

7.8

8.850

8.850

8.750

8.500

8.150

7.750

7.400

D B Pen Total

8.850

8.850

8.750

8.500

8.150

7.750

7.400

1/4



